TABLE OF CONTENTS

INTRODUCTORY INFORMATION

00 00 10 — Title Page

00 00 20 — Table of Contents

DIVISION 0 - BIDDING REQUIREMENTS, CONTRACTOR FORMS

AND

CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT

Section 00 02 00
0010 00
0012 10
0020 00
00 3050
003100
0034 10
00 37 00
00 41 00
00 43 50
0050 00
00 61 00
00 70 00
0082 00
00 82 50

Notice to Bidders

Instructions to Bidders

Substitution Request Form
Information Available to Bidders
Bidder Reminder List

Bid Form

Responsible Bidding Practices
Standard Forms

Bid Bond

Subcontractors and Products List
Standard Form of Agreement
Performance Bond and Payment Bond
Amended General Conditions
Schedule of Insurance Requirements
Escrow Agreement

DIVISION 1 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

Section 011200
012100
012300
012500
012800
0129 00
013100
013200
013300
01 40 00
0150 50
015110
015150
015160
015180
015210
0154 60

TSC 218140.01

Multiple Contract Summary

Allowances

Alternates

Contract Modification Procedures

Schedule of Values

Application for Payment

Project Meetings

Schedules and Reports

Submittal Procedures

Quality Requirements

Temporary Facilities and Controls
Temporary Electricity, Lighting and Warning Systems
Temporary Water

Temporary Sanitary Facilities

Temporary Fire Protection

Construction Aids and Temporary Enclosures
Environment Protection

Table of Contents Section 00 00 20-1



0156 90
016000
017150
017200
017250
017310
017700

DIVISION 3 - CONCRETE

Section 03300

DIVISION 5 - METALS

Section 05100

Housekeeping and Safety
Product Requirements
Final Cleaning

Field Engineering

Work Layout

Cutting and Patching
Contract Closeout

Cast-In-Place Concrete

Structural Metal Framing

DIVISION 15 - PLUMBING/MECHANICAL

Section 15053
15058
15062
15077
15083
15084
15113
15114
15115
15127
15181
15184
15185
15863
15864
15900
15940
15950

Common Work Results for HVAC

Common Motor Requirements for HVAC Equipment
Hangers and Supports for HVAC Piping and Equipment
Identification for HVAC Piping and Equipment
HVAC Equipment Insulation

HVAC Piping Insulation

Ball Valves for HVAC Piping

Butterfly Valves for HVAC Piping

Check Valves for HVAC Piping

Meters and Gages for HVAC Piping

Hydronic Piping

Hydronic Piping Specialties

Hydronic Pumps

Air-Cooled, Scroll Water Chillers

Air-Cooled, Rotary Screw Water Chillers
Instrumentation and Controls for HYAC

Sequence of Operations for HVAC Controls

Testing, Adjusting, and Balancing for HYAC

DIVISION 16 - ELECTRICAL

Section 16051
16060
16075
16120
16130

TSC 218140.01

Common Work Results for Electrical

Grounding and Bonding for Electrical Systems
Identification for Electrical Systems

Low-Voltage Electrical Power Conductors and Cables
Raceway and Boxes for Electrical Systems

END OF SECTION 00 00 20

Table of Contents Section 00 00 20-2





